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FW31 - Steelite Mid Cut Nubuck Boot SB

HRO

Collection: Steelite™ Work
Upper: Full-Grain Nubuck Leather
Sole: Phylon/Rubber

Outer Carton: 10

Heelite

Steelite™ Work
Fully Compliant with all current standards, ideal for industrial wear with
a strong and flexible construction.

Foot Protection
Innovation, design, styling and quality components define the Portwest
foot protection collection.

Standards

EN ISO 20345: 2011 SB

Features
- Full-grain nubuck leather

- Phylon and Rubber outsole offering lightweight and durable
performance.

- High wicking breathable mesh lining

- Padded collar for added comfort

- Slip, fuel and oil resistant rubber outsole
- Heat resistant outsole 3002C

- CE certified

- UKCA marked

- Protective steel toecap

- SRA - Slip resistant outsole to prevent slips and trips on ceramic
surfaces

- Fuel and oil resistant outsole
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FW31 - Steelite Mid Cut Nubuck Boot SB HRO

Commodity Code: 6403400000

Test House

Intertek Italia S.p.A.

Via Guido Miglioli 2/A,

-, Italy

Cert No: LECF100381426

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

FW31BKR38
FW31BKR39
FW31BKR40
FW31BKR41
FW31BKR42

FW31BKR43
FW31BKR44
FW31BKR45
FW31BKR46
FW31BKR47
FW31BKR48

Colour
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

(Notified Body No.: NB: 2575)

Weight(Kg)
1.3200
1.2000
1.2100
1.2700
1.3800
1.4000
1.4180
1.5700
1.6000
1.5600
1.5500

Cubic(m?)
0.1299
0.1299
0.1299
0.1299
0.1299
0.1299
0.1299
0.1299
0.1299
0.1299
0.1299
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EAN13

5036108173105
5036108173112
5036108173129
5036108173136
5036108173143
5036108173150
5036108173167
5036108173174
5036108173181
5036108173198
5036108173204

GTIN/DUN14

25036108740332
25036108629347
25036108629354
25036108629361
25036108629378
25036108629385
25036108629392
25036108629408
25036108629415
25036108629422
25036108692075
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